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16.0 A %YoY 2020 | 2021
80 - Non-durable index ) -4, 23 74 50 -22
4.0 - IIII |I Ill ‘Illll "l ‘ I Semi-durable index 35 29 4.1 1.9 1.6 1.2 0.9
. Durable index -13.6 0.2 11.1 -8.7 2.2 -7.8 -1.9
-4.0 -1.2 . )
Services index -209 4.0 -7.9 0.0 2.0 9.2 5.0
-8.0 A
(Less) Net tourism
-12.0 ) -719.6 -589 -88.1 2115 4742 4558 133.8
spending
160 - it .
) ) 3 } . ) rivate consumption
Jan-16  Jan-17  Jan-18  Jan-19  Jan-20  Jan-21 iy 13 -16 1.6 -47 -33 -1.2 23
index

Note: %MoM is calculated from seasonally adjusted data

Source : BOT
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Share (%)
Units Sales  —0—09%YoY (RHS) %YoY Jan-Dec
120,000 - 1200 Toyota 315 239,328 27,063 1.8 -18.3
100,000 80.0 Isuzu 243 184,160 18,801 1.6 -18.0
80,000 Honda 117 88692 11,556 4.7 14.7
40.0 Mitsubishi 62 47,188 5,763 -17.8 4.3

60,000
0.0 Mazda 47 35384 3,750 9.9 -28.6
40,000 Ford 43 32,388 4,123 8.3 -10.4
20,000 0.0 Mg 41 31,005 3,765 9.5 2.2
0 | | | | 00 Nissan 39 29,696 3,502 33.4 1.9
Jan-17 Jan-18 Jan-19 Jan-20 Jan-21 Suzuki 29 22,378 3,142 -12.3 -10.0
Hino 18 13,840 1,458 34.3 1.6
Others 4.6 35060 7,997 9.8 17.2
Total 100.0 759,119 91,010 4.2 -12.6
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B Farm income

Agricultural price
—O— Agricultural production

Jan-16 Jan-17 Jan-18 Jan-19 Jan-20 Jan-21
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Agriculture
Paddy
Sugarcane
Cassava
Maize
Rubber, uss3
Durian

Palm kernel

(weight over 15 kg.)
Coconut

Swine

(weight over 100 kg.)
Fowl
Egg, chicken

Shrimp, Vannamei

sneldnunsnsuazasnlsenau

Farm Agricultural Agricultural
Income price production

Nov Dec Nov Dec Nov

-4.1 -1.3 -3.2 -2.3 -0.9 1.1
-15.7 -16.7 -14.1 -13.5 -1.8 -3.6
N.A. 144.1 30.3 22.4 N.A. 99.5
20.0 9.9 18.0 11.1 1.7 -1.1
22.8 2.8 14.0 13.5 1.7 9.5
-4.7 -6.3 -5.2 -6.6 0.6 0.3
-28.2 -4.5 -35.4 -35.4 11.1 ar.7
73.4 65.1 29.9 28.8 335 28.2
-29.0 -33.0 -27.9 -23.8 -1.5 -12.1
-23.9 -16.3 -2.0 9.1 -22.4 -23.2
26.6 -7.0 7.1 17.0 18.1 -20.5
-59 0.6 -3.3 3.0 -2.6 -2.4
-21.0 4.0 8.0 6.3 -26.8 2.2
Source : OAE
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Permitted construction area

Construction material sales index -2.4
Real imports of capital goods -11.4
Real domestic machinery sales -6.1

Number of newly registered 109
motor vehicles for investment ’

Private investment index -5.5

-6.2 -10.0

-2.4 0.1

177 20.1

19.0 24.7

0.2 9.0

7.1 12.8

Note: %MoM is calculated from seasonally adjusted data

-2.2

-5.2

154

13.8

-8.6

2.3

2021

-4.1

6.9

10.3

53

5.3

2.0

4.8

10.1

-4.5

4.2

-0.3

9.0

3.1

1.4

-1.2

1.7

Source : BOT
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" msdseendunituisiousuauiyan 24,930 a1u USD. 38186 yaAn1sdeeanludelssimagan
24.2%YoY Fudusninisiiulaaeandnifuifeunddase iy Share
Hownanmsitufmaasugiavesssmagdn Market Jan-Dec Miltion

= |flofiensannisdsoandudinaenied wuiweneda 17.19%YoY 0g71 ) .

y 4 o e v e Total 1000 271,174  17.1 24,930 24.2
271,174 §11 USD. 1ilasainguasaniiiuduiinlungudundfay
o o P ASEAN 200 65015 172 6,080 240
217 savud aLaﬂmauﬂal Lﬂli’e]ﬂ“i’ﬂi/\lﬁ’l u?ﬂmmlﬂﬁgmﬂyﬁﬁmm USA 154 41768 215 4056 365
waauTuaLBENNIetindiindratuat T1ANTURUNUSUgTY uay China 137 37204 248 3196  14.0
ARUUMTIgaUAAT FeLiiuadansalun sudlulaziaf1ves EU 93 25142 212 2214 194
durnigITasnunITaIen Japan 9.2 24985 95 2066 10
5 ) Hong Kong 43 11,589 26 1200 235
yadnIsadieanuazdnsINIsAule Australia 40 10902 109 1,118 549
Million USD 0
- BTV idle East 33 8853 198 901 322
25,000 A - 60.0
India 31 8534 551 748 259
20,000 2 400 South Korea 22 5883 385 34.9
15000 - 200 e— T PR
10,000 - 00 & Exchange rate
Dubai oil price (USD/bbl) 688  63.2 728 477
5,000 - -20.0
old price (USD/troy 0z) 1,799.6 1.7  1,790.4 3.7
0 T T T T -40.0
Jan17 Jan-18 1an-19 Jan-20 Jan21 Exchange rate (THB/USD) 32.0 2.2 33.6 11.5
Value —0— %YoY (RHS) NEER index 1179 38 1144 7.1
Source : MOC, BOT, World Bank
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Maior oroduct Shre | JenDec | pec |
ajor produc
yore Jan-Dec (%) | Million USD Million USD

Total exports 100.0 271,174  17.1 24,930 24.2
Agriculture 9.6 26,050 235 2,230 21.1 Product Million USD

- Rice 1.3 3,400 -8.9 385 24.9 :__} Automotive 3,666 38.4
- Rubber 2.1 5,590 58.6 517 22.7 i _ Passenger car 1,106 473
- Tapioca 1.4 3,930 ae.7 410 48.1 i - Pick up and trucks 919  154.6
- Fruits 2.2 6,086 48.9 329 23.7 i - Motorcycle 316 151
- Fishery 0.6 1,701 8.6 143 135 | o ) .
! - Spark-ignition reciprocating
Agro-industrial 7.1 19,265 6.7 1,714 241 . 371 257
! internal combustion
- Prepared or preserved seafood 13 3,491 -10.6 320 99 1 .
i - Parts & accessories 849 -2.4
- Cane sugar and molasses 0.6 1,552 -16.5 129 1228 |
- Wheat products and other food 0.9 2,344 53 223 185 i
- Beverages 0.7 1,932 0.1 159 -1.4 i
Manufacturing 79.5 215589  16.0 20,091 240 Dec
! Product .
- Automotive 14.1 38,290  28.7 3,666 38.4 ---! Million USD
- Electronics 15.8 42,902 175 4,225 20.2 === > Electronics 4,225 20.2
- Electrical appliances 10.4 28,276 20.3 2,579 16.7 - Computer parts 2,323 28.6
- Precious stones and jewelry 3.7 10,045 -44.8 827 29.0 - HDD 1,495 52.9
- Unwrought gOLd 1.4 3,884 -70.9 240 28.3 - Printed circuits 767 11.5
- Petro-chemical products 4.1 11,248 41.1 957 25.5 - Semi-conductor devices,
- Chemicals 3.6 0797 455 909 38.9 ransistors, diodes 249 169
- Machinery & equipment 29 7,980 21.6 699 6.2
- Apparels & textile 24 6,526 13.6 601 15.5
- Metal & steel 2.5 6,796 40.1 588 28.4
Mining & Fuel 3.8 10,269 56.7 896 37.5
Source : MOC
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" fyinandnningnaivnssululhsusuinay 181867 6.8%YoY AYUHARANGAENNTTU (MPI)
WLTUINLFADUNGATNNBUTIVENEFIDET 4.9%Y0Y 1T1euna1n 2020|2021 2021
& o ¢ R H1 H2 | Nov | Dec |%MoM
nsnuivesgUasdiazlyninisviniaaugUunIuingaaea ----
| Overall MPI 93 59 95 24 49 6.8 1.1
" Jeasandviinananningnavnssulul 2021 wuivenesa Automotive 580 1001208 30 .14 87 74
5.9%YoY Laisunun1sua@l 9.3%YoY Tul 2020 lasn1silu IC and semiconductors 19 151 160 142 218 132  -31
AIVBINITNANNIARAAIMNTIUADAARRIAUNTTdI0aNMLAULN  Basic metal 7.1 144 240 51 68 -118 -187
Juegrannlutiaiaifing Electrical appliances 55 64 201 -54 -09 40 -110
Rubbers and plastics -78 60 72 47 02 74 3.0
LATBNINIINANNIAIAFINNTTH Fabricated metal products .33 43 141 -44 -32 -15  -15
%YoY Chemicals 32 39 42 35 92 17 1.8
30.0 A
Papers 01 35 50 20 14 -16  -36
20.0 Food 61 31 32 30 57 117 161
10.0 Hard disk drive 28 11 95 -66 -11.2 03| 236
0.0 Basic pharmaceutical 13 10 -90 116 244 275 80
10.0 Beverage 62 -03 73 -14 81 -06 22
Cements and construction 50 -08 15 -32 -02 12 1.8
-20.0
Petroleum 70 23 -64 1.8 119 715 1.1
-30.0 - ~
Textiles 225 -24 20 -28 -31 -23 0.2
Jan-16  Jan-17  Jan-18 Jan-19 Jan-20  Jan-21 .
Wearing apparels 20.7 -7.7 173 570259 50 6.6
Source : OlE
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Petroleum products
Computer & electronic
Motor vehicles

Basic pharmaceutical
Chemicals

Paper & paper products
Integrated index
Electrical equipment
Other transport equipment
Beverages

Furniture

Construction

Fabricated metal products
Food products

Rubber and plastics
Machinery and equipment
Wearing apparel

Leather products

Textiles

Basic metals
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86.5

B Dec-21
80.3
79.4
78.8
75.3
73.9
66.3
66.2
61.2
61.1
60.9
60.8
58.7
58.3
53.0
51.9
48.0
47.2
41.6
41.2

Petroleum products
Chemicals

Paper & paper products
Computer & electronic
Motor vehicles

Basic pharmaceutical
Electrical equipment
Integrated index
Machinery and equipment
Construction

Fabricated metal products
Other transport equipment
Beverages

Food products

Furniture

Basic metals

Rubber and plastics
Wearing apparel

Leather products

Textiles

Jan-Dec 2020

B Jan-Dec 2021

80.0
78.7
78.4
77.2
73.9
69.2
67.5
64.2
61.6
61.6
60.5
59.7
54.9
53.8
52.6
51.8
51.0
44.9
433
37.6

Source : OIE
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" Juudnvisaiie I an@seinguninain 91,255 auluieungaIniey wiegn 230,497 Auluifausual ewINHATRWININTUN
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UnUmEAYlUNITUAGOURAENYNTTUNM TVIBANEINLATUNANTENUBEINUINAIINNTUN T TEUIR U TTTnie eI swfid e lu

SEAUM
SamadineassaunaUszng SasmsdRnaas U ARLR

00 [ [ ] o v o
80.0 West 395 214 198 230 52 408 410 54.1
North 387 198 167 229 7.9 379 376 56.3
60.0 Northeast 3.4 182 19.1 173 53 293 262 464
40.0 East 30.0 148 9.4 202 57 347 343 422
Central exc. Bangkok  27.1 13.1 11.8 144 40 248 238 356
200 I II" | I I Bangkok 282 130 102 159 7.9 239 242 318
0.0 -'I II I“"II South 218 84 84 84 28 139 107 229
Jan-19 Juk19 - Jan-20 - Jul-20 - Jan-2l o Jul2l Overall 295 14.0 122 159 55 262 250 37.5

Source : MOTS
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End of Presentation
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